Matin Malja 13.6.20 - Stage 1 - 2020-06-13

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name

Hakulinen, Joona
Aalto, Sakari
Pesonen, Sakke
Huhtasaari, Topi
Ylonen, Sami
Salmenharju, Matti
Jukka, Huvinen
Jaatinen, Kari
(DQ) Jankuj, Geza
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No.

Class Div PF Points
u o} Maj 60
u S Min 50
u S Min 60
u S Min 54
u C Min 54
u S Min 56
u R Maj 60
D S Maj 49
u S Min

Pen
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Time

15.11
12.85
17.04
16.70
18.53
35.47
39.01
61.83
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Hit
Factor
3.9709
3.8911
3.5211
3.2335
2.9142
1.5788
1.5381
0.7925

Stage
Pts
60.0000
58.7938
53.2042
48.8587
44.0335
23.8557
23.2402
11.9746

Stage %

100.00 %
97.99 %
88.67 %
81.43 %
73.39 %
39.76 %
38.73 %
19.96 %



