

Matin Malja 13.6.20 - Stage 1 - 2020-06-13

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	Hakulinen, Joonas		U	O	Maj	60	0	15.11	3.9709	60.0000	100.00 %
2	Aalto, Sakari		U	S	Min	50	0	12.85	3.8911	58.7938	97.99 %
3	Pesonen, Sakke		U	S	Min	60	0	17.04	3.5211	53.2042	88.67 %
4	Huhtasaari, Topi		U	S	Min	54	0	16.70	3.2335	48.8587	81.43 %
5	Ylönen, Sami		U	C	Min	54	0	18.53	2.9142	44.0335	73.39 %
6	Salmenharju, Matti		U	S	Min	56	0	35.47	1.5788	23.8557	39.76 %
7	Jukka, Huvinen		U	R	Maj	60	0	39.01	1.5381	23.2402	38.73 %
8	Jaatinen, Kari		D	S	Maj	49	0	61.83	0.7925	11.9746	19.96 %
9	(DQ) Jankuj , Geza		U	S	Min						

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.40 Sony) at 2020-06-24 15:21 +0300